vovoLex Petites®
BY WADDINGTON™ NORTH AMERICA

Tiny treasures, infinite possibilities. Petites® servingware versatility provides

caterers with a complete collection of tiny vessels for endless culinary applications
ranging from savory appetizers to desserts and specialty tastings.




l Petites®

The Petites® collection has a wide variety of elegant and
modern shapes that will enhance any food application.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Variety of shapes and sizes

Perfect for popular mini bite stations

Small sizes are an elegant way to
improve portion control.

I Petites® Mini Servingware

Item number
APTFKBL
APTFKCL
RFPFK4*
APTSPBL
APTSPCL
RFPSP4*
TI92961

APTASIA2CL

APTASIA2WH

APT65TNGBL

WECOSCAPT65TSBL
APT65TNG

APTSQ25BL

APTSQ25CL

APTSQ25WH

APTSQSHOT2
APTSQSHOT35
APTSQSHOTDM
APTGLS2
APTMT2

* US Patent No. 6, 983, 542 and 8,176,641 Canada Patent No. 2,458,486 European Patent No.
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Description
4.2" black tasting fork
4.2" clear tasting fork
4.2" Reflections® tasting fork
4.2" black tasting spoon
4.2" clear tasting spoon
4.2" Reflections® tasting spoon
3.25" clear mini tasting spoon
5" clear asian spoon
5” white asian spoon
6.5" black tongs
6.5" Eco-Sense™ wrapped black tong
6.5" clear tong
2.5" (1.5 fl oz) black square dish
2.5" (1.5 fl oz) clear square dish
2.5" (1.5 fl oz) white square dish
1.75 fl oz clear square tasting glass
3.5 fl oz clear square tasting glass
clear dome lid for square tasting glass

2 fl oz clear round tasting glass

2 fl oz clear mini martini glass
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Case pack
5/100
5/100
8/50
5/100
5/100
8/50
4/500
4/50
4/50

48

48

48
4/50
4/50
4/50
8/40
8/40
8/80
8/50
10.24

Case weight
2.20
2.20
1.80
2.20
2.20
1.60
6.60
1.80
1.80
1.40
2.40
1.40
3.20
3.20
3.20
5.40
10.30
2.00
5.50
11.40

Material
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PP
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PET
PS
PS

1427573 Mexico Patent No. 276,769

Case dimensions
9.10x5.10x 5.50
9.10x5.10x 5.50
11.50x4.50x 2.30
9.40x5.10x 3.90
9.40x5.10x 3.90
11.50x4.50x 2.30
16.02x8.78 x5.98
6.00x4.50x5.00
6.00x4.50x5.00
13.30x4.00x4.80
14.50x 8.50 x 7.00
13.30x4.00x4.80
6.00x6.00x10.00
6.00x6.20x10.00
6.00x6.00x10.00
8.30x7.30x7.40
8.40x 8.40x10.00
9.80x10.30x4.80
8.00x8.00x10.10
20.80x16.30x15.30
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ucc/scc
100 74506 53955 2
100 74506 53956 9
100 74506 54117 3
100 74506 53957 6
100 74506 53958 3
100 74506 54118 0
006 25659 919610
100 74506 53960 6
100 74506 53959 0
100 74506 55472 2
100 74506 61579 9
100 74506 554715
100 74506 53953 8
100 74506 541227
100 74506 53954 5
100 74506 541517
100 74506 54954 4
100 74506 55261 2
100 74506 53996 5
100 74506 54085 5

Order Now! Call 888.962.2877 (USA) / 514.331.0207 (Canada)
or your local sales representative


https://www.wna.biz/catalog/index.cfm?brand=Petites

